- Customer substation location
- Storm water management plan

- Projected Load Ramp Schedule including monthly/quarterly load
ramp

# Business Use

YES NO N/A

YES NO N/A

YES NO N/A

YES NO N/A

All projects that plan to connect at 100kV and above will incur a  $250,000.00 (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand) dollar 
fee for initial development work once a Letter of Authorization is signed. This fee is incorporated into the overall project 
costs and may be partially refundable, if the project is canceled, based on actual costs.